1
COMPANY : SANGLY CO., LTD
Head office / Factory : 86 403beon-gil, Daegotbuk-ro,
Daegot-myeon, Gimpo city, Gyeonggi-do Korea 10028
Tel : +82 (0)31-986-6201
Fax : +82 (0)31-986-6202
M.P. : +82 (0)10 4280 1344
Email : sangly@naver.com   export-sangly@naver.com

ingredients for safe with human body
Top Coating
Spatter Coating(3)
Spatter Coating(2)
Spatter Coating(1)
Mid Coating
Primer Coating
Die-casting Aluminum
Superstack Coating, Etc
(OPTION)
Around 2 times more thickness
5
SUPERSTACK MONACH FRYPAN / WOK (MO)
ITEM Model No. Dia. X Height
Frypan
M0F-20 20 X 3.9 cm
M0F-26 26 X 4.7 cm
M0F-28 28 X 5.0 cm
M0F-30 30 X 5.4 cm
Wok
M0W-IK-22 22 X 7.0 cm
M0W-IK-26 26 X 8.0 cm
M0W-IK-28 28 X 8.3 cm
M0W-IK-30 30 X 8.7 cm
M0W-IK-32 32 X 8.7 cm
SUPERSTACK MONACH FRYPAN / WOK
(DECAL PRINTING OUTSIDE)
SUPERSTACK MONACH FRYPAN/WOK
(SUPER STACK COATING OUTSIDE)
NY IH CLASSIC DIAMOND FRYPAN/WOK
(SUPERSTACK MONACH TRIPLE EGGPAN)
ITEM Model No. Dia. X Height
Triple Egg pan M0T-IP-24 24 X 2.6 cm
6
SUPERSTACK SUS IH DOUBLE PAN (CNW)
SUPERSTACK BLUE PREMIUM (BO)
ITEM Model No. Dia. X Height
Chinese Wok
CNW-I2-28 28 X 8.8 cm
CNW-I2-30 30 X 8.9 cm
CNW-I2-32 32 X 9.0 cm
CNW-I2-34 34 X 9.5 cm
ITEM Model No. Dia. X Height
Frypan
B0F-IP-20 20 X 4.5 cm
B0F-IP-26 26 X 5.5 cm
B0F-IP-28 28 X 5.5 cm
B0F-IP-30 30 X 6.0 cm
Square pan
B0Q-Ip-18 18 X 13 X 3.0 cm
B0W-IP-22 22 X 6.8 cm
Wok
B0W-IP-24 24 X 6.8 cm
B0W-IP-28 28 X 8.0 cm
B0W-IP-30 30 X 9.0 cm
Oval pan B0O-IP-35 35 X 26.5 X 2.8 cm
7
SUPERSTACK SUS IH DOUBLE PAN
SUPERSTACK JUMBO WOK

AOW - DP - 28 30X 9 cm
Square  pan
AOFSQ - DP - 19 19X 14 X 3.2 cm
AOFSQ - DP - 21 21X 19 X 3.5 cm
PORTO CLASSIC DIAMOND FRYPAN/WOK
ZEUS CLASSIC DIAMOND FRYPAN/WOK
COLOR CLASSIC DIAMOND FRYPAN/WOK
UNC CLASSIC DIAMOND FRYPAN/WOK
NY IH CLASSIC DIAMOND FRYPAN/WOK
10
DIAMOND PREMIUM FRYPAN / WOK (BO)
DIAMOND CREPE PAN
OVAL FISH GRILL PAN
ITEM Model No. Dia. X Height  CTN size
Frypan
B0F-DP-20  20 x 4.5  47.5 x 28.5 x 21.5 cm / 10 pcs
B0F-DP-26  26 x 5.5  58.5 x 34.0 x 22.5 cm / 10 pcs
B0F-DP-28  28 x 5.5  63.0 x 35.0 x 23.0 cm / 10 pcs
B0F-DP-30  30 x 6.0  66.0 x 36.0 x 23.5 cm / 10 pcs
Wok
B0W-DP-22  22 x 6.8  51.5 x 31.0 x 25.5 cm / 10 pcs
B0W-DP-24  24 x 6.8  55.0 x 30.5 x 22.0 cm / 10 pcs
B0W-DP-28  28 x 8.0  61.0 x 36.0 x 24.0 cm / 10 pcs
B0W-DP-30  30 x 9.0  67.0 x 38.0 x 24.5 cm / 10 pcs
Square B0Q-DP-18 13 x 18 x 3.0  39.0 x 33.5 x 39.5 cm / 10 pcs
Oval pan
B0O-DP-24 24 x 20 x 4.6  54.5 x 25.5 x 18.0 cm / 10 pcs
B0O-DP-35 35 x 26.5 x 2.8  70.0 x 34.5 x 18.0 cm / 10 pcs
DIAMOND CHINESE WOK
ITEM Model No. Dia. X Height
Chinese Wok
CNW-DP-28 28 X 8.8 cm
CNW-DP-30 30 X 8.9 cm
CNW-DP-32 32 X 9.0 cm
CNW-DP-34 34 X 9.5 cm
DIAMOND CREPE PAN
DIAMOND CHINESE WOK (CNW)
PREMIUM DIAMOND FRYPAN/WOK
ITEM Model No. Dia. X Height

on cooking Surface
Interior Coating
Arion
Ceramic Top Coating
Ceramic Basic Coating
Aluminum Body
Exterior Coating
Ceramic Base Coating
Ceramic Clear Coating
(OPTION)
13
CERAMIC MONACH POT
CERAMIC DONABE
MONACH CERAMIC POT SERIES (DECAL PRINTING)
ITEM Model No. Dia. X Height
Sauce pan PMCN-CK-18-GSV 18 X 9.3 cm (2.0L)
Sauce pot
PMCP-CK-20-GSV 20 X 10.3 cm (2.5L)
PMCP-CK-24-GSV 24 X 12 cm (4.5L)
PMCP-CK-28-GSV 28 X 14 cm (8.0L)
Low Casserole PMCC-CK-24-GSV 24 X 7.5 cm (2.5L)
Stock pot PMCS-CK-24-GSV 24 X 16.3 cm (6.5L)
ITEM Model No. Dia. X Height CTN size
Donabe
DNP-C2-21 21 X 7.8 cm 51.0 X 26.5 X 39.0 cm / 8pcs
DNP-C2-27 27 X 8.5 cm 63.5 X 32.5 X 32.0 cm / 6pcs
DNP-C2-30 30 X 9.5 cm 35.5 X 35.0 X 46.0 cm / 4pcs
MONACH CERAMIC POT SERIES (W/O DECAL PRINTING)
14
CERAMIC KIORE
CERAMIC TULIP
ITEM Model No. Dia. X Height
Sauce pan
PKRN-16-C2-CNN 16 X 8 cm
PKRN-18-C2-CNN 18 X 10.7 cm
Low Casserole
PKRC-20-C2-CNN 20 X 6 cm
PKRC-24-C2-CNN 24 X 7.5 cm
Stock pot(Deeper pot) PKRS-26-C2-CNN 26 X 16.5 cm
Sauce pot
PKRP-16-C2-CNN 16 X 8.0 cm
PKRP-20-C2-CNN 20 X 11.0 cm
PKRP-22-C2-CNN 22 X 11.0 cm
PKRP-24-C2-CNN 24 X 12.5 cm
PKRP-28-C2-CNN 28 X 16.5 cm
TULIP CERAMIC POT SERIESⅡ(AL LID)
ITEM Model No. Dia. X Height
Sauce pan PTLN-C2-18 18 X 10 cm (1.9L)
Sauce pot
PTLP-C2-18 18 X 10 cm (1.9L)
PTLP-C2-20 20 X 11.3 cm (2.6L)
PTLP-C2-24 24 X 13.8 cm (4.8L)
Low Casserole PTLC-C2-24 24 X 8.7 cm (3.0L)
Stock pot PTLS-C2-28 28 X 18.7 cm (9.0L)
15
CERAMIC ODIS (DØ)
CERAMIC ARISOO
ITEM Model No. Dia. X Height
Frypan
D0F-C2-20 20 X 4.5 cm
D0F-C2-26 26 X 5.5 cm
D0F-C2-28 28 X 5.5 cm
D0F-C2-30 30 X 6.0 cm
Wok
D0W-C2-22 22 X 6.8 cm
D0W-C2-24 24 X 6.8 cm
D0W-C2-26 26 X 8.0 cm
D0W-C2-28 28 X 8.0 cm
Square pan D0Q-C2-19 19 X 14 X 3.0 cm
ITEM Model No. Dia. X Height
Sauce pan PARN-C2-CSS-18 18 X 9.1 cm
Sauce pot
PARP-C2-CSS-16 16 X 8.1 cm
PARP-C2-CSS-18 18 X 9.1 cm
PARP-C2-CSS-20 20 X 10.1 cm
PARP-C2-CSS-24 24 X 12.5 cm
Low Casserole
PARC-C2-CSS-20 20 X 6.5 cm
PARC-C2-CSS-24 24 X 7.5 cm
Stock pot PARS-C2-CSS-28 28 X 16 cm
ARISOO CERAMIC POT SERIES
ODIS CERAMIC FRYPAN/WOK
16
MEGASTONE

or Heat resistant ceating
MEGASTONE ROAST PAN
PICNIC ROAST PAN
MEGASTONE WIDE ROAST PAN
ITEM Model No. Dia. X Height CTN size
Picnic
Roast pan PIGP1 33 X 33 X 3.8 cm 55.0 X 40.0 X 36.0 cm / 10pcs
Megastone
Roast pan MSGP1 32 X 21.5 X 2.8 cm 41.5 X 40.5 X 25.0 cm / 10pcs
(OPTION)
17
MEGASTONE LIGHT-WEIGHT (CØ)
LIGHT WEIGHT MEGASTONE FRYPAN/WOK
ITEM Model No. Dia. X Height
Frypan
C0F-MSP-20 20 X 4.5 cm
C0F-MSP-26 26 X 5.0 cm
C0F-MSP-28 28 X 5.0 cm
Wok
C0W-MSP-24 24 X 7.5 cm
C0W-MSP-28 28 X 8.5 cm
Square pan C0Q-MSP-19 14 X 19 X 7.5 cm
MEGASTONE CLASSIC 5P SET
CLASSIC MEGASTONE 5P SET
ITEM Model No. Dia. X Height
Frypan 28
AQMSP-TSS-5P set
28 X 5.5 cm
Deep Frypan 28 28 X 8.0 cm
Multi Wok 28 28 X 8.5 cm
Wide Roast Pan 38.5 X 22 X 2.8 cm
Glass lid 28 28 cm
MEGASTONE CHINESE WOK (CNW)
CHINESE WOK
ITEM Model No. Dia. X Height
Chinese Wok
CNW-MSP-28 28 X 8.8 cm
CNW-MSP-30 30 X 8.9 cm
CNW-MSP-32 32 X 9.0 cm
CNW-MSP-34 34 X 9.5 cm
ITEM Model No. Dia. X Height
Clover double pan
DBN-MSP-3 29.1 X 22 X 6.2 cm
DBN-MSP-4 31 X 24.1 X 7.1 cm

Coating outside is also marble coated that enables users wash
thoroughly so easily
You can enjoy marble coating cookware with nice performance
at reasonable price
Extreme Non-stick marble coating
5-6 layers for more durability and each layer has its funtion
to make coating itself more durable & to have more non-stick
feature.
(Optional 1 : Hard anodizing process is subject to be added
according to customers’ request)
(Optional 2 : One tone(white, gold, red), Two tone marble
coating(silver, gold+silver) are available.)
MARBLE PREMIUM (BØ)
ITEM Model No. Dia. X Height
Frypan
B0F-MP-20 20 X 4.5 cm
B0F-MP-24 24 X 4.5 cm
B0F-MP-26 26 X 5.5 cm
B0F-MP-28 28 X 5.5 cm
B0F-MP-30 30 X 6.0 cm
B0F-MP-32 32 X 6.0 cm
Wok
B0W-MP-22 22 X 6.8 cm
B0W-MP-24 24 X 6.8 cm
B0W-MP-26 26 X 8.0 cm
B0W-MP-28 28 X 8.0 cm
B0W-MP-30 30 X 9.0 cm
Square pan
B0Q-MP-19 18 X 13 X 3.0 cm
B0Q-MP-21 18 X 13 X 3.0 cm
PREMIUM MARBLE FRYPAN/WOK

19
Interior Coating
Marble Coating
Nano Silver Coating
Top Coating
Mid Coating
Primer Coating
Hard Anadizing(Option)
Aluminum Body
Exterior Coating
Hard Anadizing(Option)
Nano Silver Marble Coating
MARBLE CLASSIC (AØ)
ITEM Model No. Dia. X Height
Frypan
A0F-M2-20 20 X 4.5 cm
A0F-M2-24 24 X 5.3 cm
A0F-M2-26 26 X 5.5 cm
A0F-M2-28 28 X 5.5 cm
A0F-M2-30 30 X 6.0 cm
A0F-M2-32 32 X 6.0 cm
Wok
A0W-M2-22 22 X 6.8 cm
A0W-M2-24 24 X 6.8 cm
A0W-M2-26 26 X 8.0 cm
A0W-M2-28 28 X 8.0 cm
A0W-M2-30 30 X 9.0 cm
Square pan
A0Q-M2-19 19 X 14 X 3.2 cm
A0Q-M2-21 21 X 19 X 3.5 cm
MARBLE FRYPAN/WOK

Gravity casting process is the way of pouring molten aluminum
into mold by hand (Traditional casting ) compare to die-casting
process by machine This casting process is difficult to produce in
large q’ty & required both advanced technology & craftsmanship
GRAVITY CASTING GRAVITY CASTING DIE-CASTING
GRAVITY CASTING
DIE CASTING
DIE CASTING
GRAVITY CASTING
GRAVITY CASTING BLACKSTONE SAUCE POT GRAVITY CASTING BLACKSTONE SAUCE PAN
23
GRAVITY CASTING BLACKSTONE LOW CASSEROLE
GRAVITY CASTING BLACKSTONE CALDRON
GRAVITY CASTING
ITEM Model No. Dia. X Height
Sauce pan GCBLN-18 18 X 7.2 cm
Sauce pot
GCBLP-18 18 X 9.4 cm
GCBLP-20 20 X 10 cm
GCBLP-24 24 X 12 cm
Low Casserole
GCBLC-26 26 X 5.5 cm
GCBLC-30 30 X 5.7 cm
Caldron GCBLD-21 21 X 10 cm
GRAVITY CASTING BLACKSTONE ALL-B PAN
 (WITH BAKELITE HANDLE)
GRAVITY CASTING BLACKSTONE FRYPAN
 (WITH STAINLESS HANDLE)
GRAVITY CASTING BLACKSTONE DEEP FRYPAN
(WITH STAINLESS HANDLE)
GRAVITY CASTING BLACKSTONE WOK
(WITH STAINLESS HANDLE)
ITEM Model No. Dia. X Height
AII-B pan
(Bakelite handle)
GCBL-F(B)-20 20 X 4.1 cm
GCBL-F(B)-28 28 X 5.3 cm
Frypan
GCBL-F-20 20 X 4.4 cm
GCBL-F-26 26 X 4.6 cm
GCBL-F-28 28 X 5.0 cm
Deep Frypan
GCBL-DF-22 22 X 6.3 cm
GCBL-DF-24 24 X 6.6 cm
GCBL-DF-26 26 X 7.0 cm
Wok
GCBL-W-30 30 X 8.8 cm
GCBL-W-32 32 X 9.0 cm
24
CHEFWAY CAST
IRON WOK
WELL BEING

to germany made coating on it
CAST IRON WOK
CHEF WAY CAST IRON WOK 32
CHEF WAY CAST IRON WOK 30
ITEM Model No. Dia. X Height
Wok
I0W-30 30 X 7.8 cm
I0W-32 32 X 8.4 cm
(OPTION)
NON-STICK
INDESTRUCTIBLE
ELEGANT DESIGN
25
STAINLESS STEEL NOBLE
ITEM Model No. Dia. X Height CTN size
Sauce pan N0BN-18 18 X 11 cm 55 X 46.5 X 36.5 cm / 8 pcs
Sauce pot
N0BP-16 16 X 9.5 cm 58 X 40.6 X 22 cm / 10 pcs
N0BP-20 20 X 12 cm 54 X 46 X 26 cm / 8 pcs
N0BP-24 24 X 14.5 cm 56 X 53 X 29 cm / 8 pcs
Stock pot N0BS-28 28 X 18 cm 63 X 36.5 X 42 cm / 4 pcs
Low Casserole N0BC-24 24 X 7.5 cm 55.5 X 36.5 X 29 cm / 8 pcs
2-handle Wok
N0BW-20 20 X 7.5 cm 52 X 48 X 29 cm / 10 pcs
N0BW-24 24 X 7.5 cm 54 X 42 X 34 cm / 8 pcs
NOBLE 5-PLY
STAINLESS STEE WHIZZ
ITEM Model No. Dia. X Height CTN size
Sauce pan
WIZN-14 14 x 9 cm 54.5 X 34 X 34 cm / 10 pcs
WIZN-16 16 x 9 cm 54.7 X 46.8 X 35.3 cm / 8 pcs
Sauce pot
WIZP-18 18 x 9.5 cm 47.6 X 45.7 X 28.5 cm / 8 pcs
WIZP-20 20 x 11 cm 50.3 X 46 X 30.8 cm / 8 pcs
WIZP-24 24 x 14.5 cm 55.5 X 51.5 X 23 cm / 6 pcs
Stock pot WIZS-30 30 X 19 cm 68 X 36 X 45.8 cm / 4 pcs
Low Casserole
WIZC-20 20 X 6.5 cm 48.5 X 44 X 29 cm / 10 pcs
WIZC-24 24 X 6.5 cm 53 X 36.7 X 32.5 cm / 8 pcs
WHIZZ 3-PLY
STAINLESS STEEL EXCALUBUR
EXCALIBUR COATING FRYPAN/WOK
ITEM Model No. Dia. X Height CTN size

NN 9
NV 2
NN 6
SV10 / SN10
NV 3
NN 7
NV 4
NN 8
SS 2 SS 3 SS 4 SS 5
30
CLASSIC FRYPAN & WOK (AO)
LIGHT - WEIGHT (CO)
MONACH FRYPAN & WOK (MO)
KIORE POT SERIES
Model No. Dia. X Height CTN size
A0F-20 20 X 4.5 cm 47.5 X 28.5 X 21.5 cm / 10 pcs
A0F-24 24 X 4.5 cm 55.0 X 30.5 X 21.0 cm / 10 pcs
A0F-26 26 X 5.5 cm 58.5 X 34.0 X 22.5 cm / 10 pcs
A0F-28 28 X 5.5 cm 63.0 X 35.0 X 23.0 cm / 10 pcs
A0F-30 30 X 6.0 cm 66.0 X 36.0 X 23.5 cm / 10 pcs
A0F-32 32 X 6.0 cm 70.5 X 39.0 X 24.0 cm / 10 pcs
A0W-22 22 X 6.8 cm 51.5 X 31.0 X 24.5 cm / 10 pcs
A0W-24 24 X 6.8 cm 55.0 X 30.5 X 22.0 cm / 10 pcs
A0W-26 26 X 8.0 cm 57.0 X 34.5 X 24.5 cm / 10 pcs
A0W-28 28 X 8.0 cm 61.0 X 36.0 X 24.0 cm / 10 pcs
A0W-30 30 X 9.0 cm 67.0 X 38.0 X 24.5 cm / 10 pcs
A0FSQ-19 14 X 19 X 3.2 cm 39.0 X 33.5 X 39.5 cm / 20 pcs
A0FSQ-21 19 X 21 X 3.5 cm 39.0 X 33.5 X 39.5 cm / 20 pcs
A0QMP-26 26 X 26 X 4.2 cm 58.5 X 34.0 X 22.5 cm / 10 pcs
TWN1 19.6 X 16.2 X 3.0 cm 35.5 X 35.5 X 17.5 cm / 20 pcs
Model No. Dia. X Height CTN size
C0F-20 20 X 4.5 cm 43.5 X 30.5 X 18.0 cm / 10 pcs
C0F-26 26 X 5.0 cm 56.0 X 24.5 X 21.0 cm / 10 pcs
C0F-28 28 X 5.0 cm 61.5 X 35.5 X 20.0 cm / 10 pcs
C0W-24 24 X 7.5 cm 53.5 X 35.0 X 19.5 cm / 10 pcs
C0W-28 28 X 8.5 cm 62.5 X 36.0 X 22.5 cm / 10 pcs
C0FSQ 14 X 19 X 3.2 cm 42.5 X 27.0 X 18.0 cm / 20 pcs
Model No. Dia. X Height CTN size
M0F-20 20 X 3.9 cm 51.5 X 26.0 X 17.5 cm / 10 pcs
M0F-26 26 X 4.7 cm 59.5 X 33.0 X 19.5 cm / 10 pcs
M0F-28 28 X 5.0 cm 61.0 X 35.5 X 20.0 cm / 10 pcs
M0F-30 30 X 5.4 cm 65.0 X 36.0 X 20.5 cm / 10 pcs
M0W-22 22 X 7.0 cm 49.5 X 29.0 X 21.5 cm / 10 pcs
M0W-26 26 X 8.0 cm 59.5 X 33.0 X 22.5 cm / 10 pcs
M0W-28 28 X 8.3 cm 61.0 X 33.5 X 23.0 cm / 10 pcs
M0W-30 30 X 8.7 cm 65.0 X 36.0 X 23.5 cm / 10 pcs
M0W-32 32 X 8.7 cm 70.0 X 38.5 X 23.5 cm / 10 pcs
M0T-24 24 X 2.6 cm 53.0 X 44.0 X 30.0 cm / 10 boxes
Model No. Dia. X Height CTN size
PKRN-16 16 X 8.0 cm 57.0 X 37.0 X 25.0 cm / 6 pcs
PKRN-18 18 X 10.7 cm 64.5 X 39.0 X 24.0 cm / 6 pcs
PKRP-16 16 X 8.0 cm 57.5 X 41.5 X 31.0 cm / 8 pcs
PKRP-20 20 X 11.0 cm 52.5 X 46.0 X 25.5 cm / 8 pcs
PKRP-22 22 X 11.0 cm 55.5 X 50.5 X 28.5 cm / 8 pcs
PKRP-24 24 X 12.5 cm 59.0 X 55.5 X 31.0 cm / 8 pcs
PKRP-28 28 X 16.5 cm 61.0 X 34.0 X 39.0 cm / 4 pcs
PKRC-20 20 X 6.0 cm 69.5 X 26.0 X 25.0 cm / 6 pcs
PKRC-24 24 X 7.5 cm 56.5 X 55.5 X 21.0 cm / 8 pcs
PKRS-26 26 X 16.5 cm 58.5 X 31.5 X 39.0 cm / 4 pcs
31
PREMIUM FRYPAN & WOK (BO)
DIS FRYPAN & WOK (DO)
CHINESE WOK (CNW)
MONACH POT SERIES
TULIP POT SERIES
Model No. Dia. X Height CTN size
B0F-20 20 X 4.5 cm 47.5 X 28.5 X 21.5 cm / 10 pcs
B0F-26 26 X 5.5 cm 58.5 X 34.0 X 22.5 cm / 10 pcs
B0F-28 28 X 5.5 cm 63.0 X 35.0 X 23.0 cm / 10 pcs
B0F-30 30 X 6.0 cm 66.0 X 36.0 X 23.5 cm / 10 pcs
B0W-22 22 X 6.8 cm 51.5 X 31.0 X 25.5 cm / 10 pcs
B0W-24 24 X 6.8 cm 55.0 X 30.5 X 22.0 cm / 10 pcs
B0W-28 28 X 8.0 cm 61.0 X 36.0 X 24.0 cm / 10 pcs
B0W-30 30 X 9.0 cm 67.0 X 38.0 X 24.5 cm / 10 pcs
B0FSQ 13 X 18 X 3.0 cm 39.0 X 33.5 X 39.5 cm / 10 pcs
B0O-24 24 X 20 X 4.6 cm 54.5 X 25.5 X 18.0 cm / 10 pcs
B0O-35 35 X 26.5 X 2.8 cm 70.0 X 34.5 X 18.0 cm / 10 pcs
Model No. Dia. X Height CTN size
D0F-20 20 X 4.5 cm 39.5 X 38.5 X 46.5 cm / 10 pcs
D0F-26 26 X 5.5 cm 46.5 X 37.5 X 57.0 cm / 10 pcs
D0F-28 28 X 5.5 cm 60.5 X 48.0 X 41.0 cm / 10 pcs
D0F-30 30 X 6.0 cm 66.0 X 49.0 X 42.0 cm / 10 pcs
D0W-22 22 X 6.8 cm 49.0 X 45.0 X 49.0 cm / 10 pcs
D0W-24 24 X 6.8 cm 52.0 X 46.0 X 52.0 cm / 10 pcs
D0W-26 26 X 8.0 cm 59.0 X 47.0 X 59.0 cm / 10 pcs
D0W-28 28 X 8.0 cm 62.0 X 47.5 X 60.0 cm / 10 pcs
D0Q 19 X 14 X 3.0 cm 39.0 X 33.5 X 39.5 cm / 20 pcs
Model No. Dia. X Height CTN size
CNW-28 28 X 8.8 cm 62.5 X 38.0 X 21.5 cm / 10 pcs
CNW-30 30 X 8.9 cm 66.0 X 38.5 X 24.5 cm / 10 pcs
CNW-32 32 X 9.0 cm 75.0 X 38.5 X 26.0 cm / 10 pcs
CNW-34 34 X 9.5 cm 77.5 X 41.0 X 28.5 cm / 10 pcs
Model No. Dia. X Height CTN size
PMCN-18 18 X 9.3 cm (2.0L) 82.4 X 36.0 X 23.7 cm / 8 pcs
PMCP-20 20 X 10.3 cm (2.5L) 45.4 X 50.8 X 26.1 cm / 8 pcs
PMCP-24 24 X 12.0 cm (4.5L) 53.2 X 57.2 X 29.7 cm / 8 pcs
PMCP-28 28 X 14.0 cm (8.0L) 62.0 X 61.5 X 38.0 cm / 8 pcs
PMCC-24 24 X 7.5 cm (2.5L) 54.2 X 55.2 X 21.3 cm / 8 pcs
PMCS-24 24X 16.3 cm (6.5L) 58.0 X 53.5 X 43.0 cm / 8 pcs
Model No. Dia. X Height CTN size
PTLN-18 18 X 10 cm (1.9L) 44.5 X 41.5 X 49.0 cm / 8 pcs
PTLP-18 18 X 10 cm (1.9L) 50.0 X 43.5 X 24.0 cm / 8 pcs
PTLP-20 20 X 11.3 cm (2.6L) 57.5 X 34.0 X 27.5 cm / 8 pcs
PTLP-24 24 X 13.8 cm (4.8L) 57.0 X 34.0 X 60.5 cm / 8 pcs
PTLC-24 24 X 8.7 cm (3.0L) 56.5 X 34.5 X 41.0 cm / 8 pcs
PTLS-28 28 X 18.7 cm (9.0L) 65.5 X 39.0 X 43.0 cm / 4 pcs